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Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

1VCL-FKMX-TNR30011201 0173571AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 01/01/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070255 4,425.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 64.9507 01/17/24
100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner Office Supplies -12.6007 01/17/24
100-100-01540-00053-531710 Human Resources Office Supplies 8.9907 01/17/24
100-100-01540-00053-531710 Human Resources Office Supplies 9.9907 01/17/24
100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 24.9407 01/17/24
100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 72.9807 01/17/24
100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 139.8407 01/17/24
100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 29.9407 01/17/24
100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 29.8507 01/17/24
100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 112.8407 01/17/24
100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 24.9907 01/17/24
100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 56.9407 01/17/24
100-300-03300-00053-531720 Sheriff Computer Supplies 314.0007 01/17/24
100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 69.9907 01/17/24
100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner Office Supplies 120.1907 01/17/24
100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner Office Supplies 21.4707 01/17/24
100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner Office Supplies 12.4907 01/17/24
100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner Office Supplies 142.5407 01/17/24
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 59.1107 01/17/24
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 14.6907 01/17/24
100-100-01540-00053-531710 Human Resources Office Supplies 71.8907 01/17/24
100-100-01540-00053-531710 Human Resources Office Supplies 84.5207 01/17/24
100-100-01540-00053-531710 Human Resources Office Supplies 33.9307 01/17/24
100-100-01300-00053-531710 Executive Office Supplies 25.4907 01/17/24
100-100-01540-00053-531710 Human Resources Office Supplies 11.9507 01/17/24
100-100-01540-00053-531710 Human Resources Office Supplies 20.8607 01/17/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 149.1507 01/17/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 92.4007 01/17/24
100-600-06200-00053-531720 Senior Center Computer Supplies 75.9607 01/17/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 479.2507 01/17/24
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 30.4007 01/17/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 32.9707 01/17/24
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 70.1907 01/17/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 24.9907 01/17/24
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 34.9507 01/17/24
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 57.9007 01/17/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 53.9807 01/17/24
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 25.7907 01/17/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 104.1707 01/17/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 205.3407 01/17/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 167.2807 01/17/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 73.1107 01/17/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 238.2807 01/17/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 9.9907 01/17/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 161.6607 01/17/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 12.9007 01/17/24
100-700-07410-00053-531710 Planning/zoning Office Supplies 63.4507 01/17/24
100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 234.9907 01/17/24
100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 186.5207 01/17/24
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 235.8007 01/17/24
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 37.4707 01/17/24
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Total Check Number...070255 4,425.66 0.004,425.66

3526560009560 0173509BATTERY WAREHOUSE 11/29/23 01/18/24 05 01/18/24P 10-070256 112.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 112.6705 01/17/24

3522790009560 0173536BATTERY WAREHOUSE 01/04/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070256 225.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 225.3407 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070256 338.01 0.00338.01

BOA MEETING0009580 0173578BREEDING, KAREN M 01/16/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070257 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 100.0007 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070257 100.00 0.00100.00

INV-0000320010323 0173549BULLDOG GYM, LLC 01/16/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070258 225.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013301 Payroll Deductions Payable Gym Membership W/h 225.0007 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070258 225.00 0.00225.00

NT718000009329 0173518CDW GOVERNMENT 12/29/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070259 889.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00053-531720 Tax Commissioner Computer Supplies 889.9906 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070259 889.99 0.00889.99

W-00636199 SHEILA BELCHER: NOTARY0008057 0173555CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT 01/02/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070260 41.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523600 Human Resources Dues & Fees 41.0007 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070260 41.00 0.0041.00

394149120560010383 0173543COCA-COLA BOTTLING COMPANY 01/11/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070261 296.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 296.0007 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070261 296.00 0.00296.00

2024 COAG MEMBERSHIP-JASPER CO. 0008824 0173550CONSTITUTIONAL OFFICERS 01/03/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070262 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523600 Sheriff Dues & Fees 200.0007 01/17/24

2024 COAG MEMBERSHIP: JASPER CO.- 0008824 0173562CONSTITUTIONAL OFFICERS 01/03/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070262 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-523600 Tax Commissioner Dues & Fees 200.0007 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070262 400.00 0.00400.00

102760010528 0173540CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 01/12/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070263 3,225.18 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 3,225.1807 01/17/24

102750010528 0173541CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 01/05/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070263 3,072.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 3,072.8807 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070263 6,298.06 0.006,298.06
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70950008696 0173508CUSTOM TRUCK & BODY WORKS 11/29/23 01/18/24 05 01/18/24P 10-070264 25.82 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 25.8205 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070264 25.82 0.0025.82

2162260010414 0173553D&G EXTERMINATING CO 01/04/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070265 85.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-521000 Animal Control Contracted Services 85.0007 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070265 85.00 0.0085.00

202312334-P0010374 0173530DATAMATX 12/31/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070266 547.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522350 Tax Commissioner Print/mail Tax Bills 547.2106 01/17/24

2023122340010374 0173531DATAMATX 12/31/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070266 150.43 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522350 Tax Commissioner Print/mail Tax Bills 150.4306 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070266 697.64 0.00697.64

56090011029 0173505ED'S PUBLIC SAFETY, INC 10/02/23 01/18/24 04 01/18/24P 10-070267 322.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 322.0004 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070267 322.00 0.00322.00

ACCOUNT WRILA0000011632 0173567ELITE SURGICAL ASSISTING 08/10/23 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070268 134.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 134.1707 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070268 134.17 0.00134.17

INV-288130011359 0173523FLOCK SAFETY 12/21/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070269 750.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 750.0006 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070269 750.00 0.00750.00

0265308510002187 0173519GALLS, LLC 12/13/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070270 183.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 183.9806 01/17/24

0266213330002187 0173522GALLS, LLC 12/22/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070270 236.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 236.9406 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070270 420.92 0.00420.92

924-6790010230002399 0173504GEORGIA TECHNOLOGY AUTHORITY 10/24/23 01/18/24 04 01/18/24P 10-070271 26.71 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 13.3604 01/17/24
100-200-02450-00052-523200 Probate Court Communication (t/c/p) 8.9004 01/17/24
100-200-02150-00052-523200 Superior Court Communication (t/c/p) 4.4504 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070271 26.71 0.0026.71

656590009970 0173524GINN CHEVEROLET 12/29/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070272 2,295.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 2,295.4206 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070272 2,295.42 0.002,295.42
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202400060010658 0173566GLAZE, RONNIE 01/15/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070273 500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521200 Planning/zoning Professional Services 500.0007 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070273 500.00 0.00500.00

1500160011631 0173557INCLUSION SOLUTIONS LLC 01/08/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070274 552.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00053-531100 Elections General Supplies 552.9607 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070274 552.96 0.00552.96

583840003800 0173565JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 01/11/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070275 799.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533340 Fire Rescue Equipment Maintenance 799.0007 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070275 799.00 0.00799.00

600042820003900 0173544JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 01/05/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070276 81.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523410 Human Resources Drug Testing 81.9507 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070276 81.95 0.0081.95

JASP-GWIL122921 DOS 8.12.230011614 0173503JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 09/01/23 01/18/24 03 01/18/24P 10-070277 268.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 268.4603 01/17/24

JASP-ETHOM112523 DOS 11.25.230011614 0173513JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 12/18/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070277 57.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 57.3706 01/17/24

JASP-CGOEN120123 DOS 12.1.230011614 0173516JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 12/18/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070277 139.31 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 139.3106 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070277 465.14 0.00465.14

INV-KT-0139130010283 0173572KOFILE, INC. 01/15/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070278 987.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 987.2807 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070278 987.28 0.00987.28

26230009420 0173532MADDOX, TAMARA 12/26/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070279 190.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 190.0806 01/17/24

26330009420 0173560MADDOX, TAMARA 01/07/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070279 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 200.0007 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070279 390.08 0.00390.08

24-0120010308 0173535MADISON STUDIOS, LLC 01/12/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070280 120.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521225 Sheriff Tech Services 120.0007 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070280 120.00 0.00120.00

4505770004898 0173581MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/04/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070281 135.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 135.0006 01/17/24
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Total Check Number...070281 135.00 0.00135.00

2701290009204 0173583NDC HOST 12/30/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070282 239.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521225 Sheriff Tech Services 239.4006 01/18/24

Total Check Number...070282 239.40 0.00239.40

00115990450011526 0173533NEXAIR, LLC 12/21/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070283 42.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 42.4006 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070283 42.40 0.0042.40

125830011633 0173570OCONEE CENTER CSB 12/19/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070284 90.03 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 90.0306 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070284 90.03 0.0090.03

4594*511637.10005391 0173538OCONEE RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES 12/15/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070285 23.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 23.0006 01/17/24

4594*10011893.10005391 0173539OCONEE RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES 12/29/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070285 48.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 48.0006 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070285 71.00 0.0071.00

3487307420010010024 0173580ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 01/04/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070286 18.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00053-531710 Tax Assessor Office Supplies 18.9907 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070286 18.99 0.0018.99

28841130011432 0173542PERFORMANCE FOOD 01/11/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070287 865.51 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 865.5107 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070287 865.51 0.00865.51

GUARANTOR # 47328770011447 0173568PIEDMONT HEALTHCARE 01/17/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070288 3,503.23 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 3,503.2307 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070288 3,503.23 0.003,503.23

S173850011459 0173575POWERPLAN 08/23/23 01/18/24 02 01/18/24P 10-070289 1,832.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,832.8602 01/17/24

P214120011459 0173574POWERPLAN 11/26/23 01/18/24 05 01/18/24P 10-070289 -1,489.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint -1,489.4205 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070289 343.44 0.00343.44

195510009419 0173507PROTECH FIRE, INC. 11/15/23 01/18/24 05 01/18/24P 10-070290 620.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 620.0005 01/17/24
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Total Check Number...070290 620.00 0.00620.00

177950008399 0173520RED DOG PUBLIC SAFETY 02/28/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070291 485.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 485.2506 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070291 485.25 0.00485.25

1079162260003086 0173548RICOH USA, INC 01/05/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070292 93.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522320 Senior Center Copier Lease 93.2107 01/17/24

1079244480003086 0173559RICOH USA, INC 01/05/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070292 87.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-522320 Superior Court Copier Lease 87.8607 01/17/24

1079162240003086 0173561RICOH USA, INC 01/05/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070292 129.93 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-522320 Tax Assessor Copier Lease 129.9307 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070292 311.00 0.00311.00

50687140910009605 0173556RICOH USA, INC 01/01/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070293 49.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-522320 Tax Assessor Copier Lease 49.8007 01/17/24

50687139520009605 0173573RICOH USA, INC 01/01/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070293 34.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-522320 Superior Court Copier Lease 34.3007 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070293 84.10 0.0084.10

MICHAEL COOPER0008961 0173545SATTERLEY, TOM 01/15/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070294 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0007 01/17/24

BEVERLY RODRIQUES0008961 0173546SATTERLEY, TOM 01/09/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070294 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0007 01/17/24

RALPH RAYMOND0008961 0173547SATTERLEY, TOM 01/12/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070294 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0007 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070294 525.00 0.00525.00

4197-A0008525 0173558SELECTIVE SOLUTIONS 01/09/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070295 622.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 622.7507 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070295 622.75 0.00622.75

BOA MEETING0009055 0173579SMITH, LARRY E. 01/16/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070296 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 100.0007 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070296 100.00 0.00100.00

5253370010117 0173506SOUTHERN AUTOMATIC MACHINERY 10/08/23 01/18/24 04 01/18/24P 10-070297 297.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 297.5004 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070297 297.50 0.00297.50

1/18/2024 at  3:27 pm Page 6 of 9



Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

4426480009416 0173537SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 01/09/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070298 138.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 138.9607 01/17/24

4424860009416 0173551SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 01/03/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070298 138.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 138.4207 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070298 277.38 0.00277.38

BOA MEETING0009316 0173576STANSELL, JAMES 01/16/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070299 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 100.0007 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070299 100.00 0.00100.00

16531047410006830 0173510STAPLES BUSINESS CREDIT 12/25/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070300 888.07 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 105.2106 01/17/24
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 140.6206 01/17/24
100-100-01400-00053-531100 Elections General Supplies 305.1106 01/17/24
100-700-07410-00053-531710 Planning/zoning Office Supplies 41.0006 01/17/24
100-700-07410-00053-531720 Planning/zoning Computer Supplies 105.7906 01/17/24
100-700-07410-00053-531710 Planning/zoning Office Supplies 16.8906 01/17/24
100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies 173.4506 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070300 888.07 0.00888.07

EMT CERT PROCESS REIM0009793 0173563STEELE, MICHAEL LUCAS 01/16/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070301 218.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523700 Fire Rescue Education And Training 218.7507 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070301 218.75 0.00218.75

BOA MEETING0011013 0173577TAYLOR, LIONEL 01/16/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070302 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 100.0007 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070302 100.00 0.00100.00

BOC STATEMENT 12.29.230005120 0173528THE MONTICELLO NEWS 12/29/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070303 864.09 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-523300 Planning/zoning Advertising 380.9306 01/17/24
100-100-01110-00052-523300 Board Of Commissioners Advertising 354.0006 01/17/24
100-600-06100-00052-523300 Recreation Advertising 129.1606 01/17/24

P&Z STATEMENT 12.29.230005120 0173529THE MONTICELLO NEWS 12/29/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070303 36.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-523300 Planning/zoning Advertising 36.0006 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070303 900.09 0.00900.09

BOC SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL0005120 0173554THE MONTICELLO NEWS 01/17/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24PS 10-070304 35.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 35.0007 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070304 35.00 0.0035.00

4565780008702 0173526TOWN N COUNTRY 12/28/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070305 148.00 0.00

1/18/2024 at  3:27 pm Page 7 of 9



Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 148.0006 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070305 148.00 0.00148.00

NREMT EXAM REIM0009795 0173564TUMLIN, MARY 01/15/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070306 88.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523700 Fire Rescue Education And Training 88.0007 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070306 88.00 0.0088.00

JASP-ETHOM11523 DOS 11.25.230011073 0173512UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 12/18/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070307 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2106 01/17/24

JASP-LODOM112423 DOS 11.24.230011073 0173514UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 12/18/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070307 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2106 01/17/24

JASP-MMOR110323 DOS 11.3.230011073 0173515UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 12/18/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070307 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2106 01/17/24

JASP-CGOEN120123 DOS 12.1.230011073 0173517UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 12/27/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070307 124.41 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 124.4106 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070307 377.04 0.00377.04

99528929510008391 0173534VERIZON WIRELESS 12/28/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070308 736.03 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-523200 Recreation Communication (t/c/p) 40.3906 01/17/24
100-100-01510-00052-523200 Financial Administration Communication (t/c/p) 50.3906 01/17/24
100-100-01110-00052-523200 Board Of Commissioners Communication (t/c/p) 207.6406 01/17/24
100-100-01300-00052-523200 Executive Communication (t/c/p) 42.6006 01/17/24
100-300-03900-00052-523200 Animal Control Communication (t/c/p) 127.8006 01/17/24
100-100-01540-00052-523200 Human Resources Communication (t/c/p) 52.6006 01/17/24
100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 76.0206 01/17/24
100-700-07410-00052-523200 Planning/zoning Communication (t/c/p) 138.5906 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070308 736.03 0.00736.03

0077404-4122-00011290 0173582WASTE MANAGEMENT 12/18/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070309 90.27 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-521000 Animal Control Contracted Services 90.2706 01/17/24

0078695-4122-20011290 0173569WASTE MANAGEMENT 01/02/24 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070309 88,757.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031045 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F541 Curbside 88,757.5007 01/17/24
541-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -88,757.5007 01/17/24
541-541-04520-00052-521000 Curbside Contracted Services 88,757.5007 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070309 88,847.77 0.0088,847.77

942188570011166 0173500WEX BANK 12/31/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070310 220.03 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas -0.2006 01/12/24
100-700-07100-00053-531270 County Extension Service Vehicles- Gas 28.8106 01/12/24
100-700-07100-00053-531270 County Extension Service Vehicles- Gas 18.2406 01/12/24
100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 49.0906 01/12/24
100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 38.5406 01/12/24
100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 39.2506 01/12/24
100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 46.3006 01/12/24
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Total Check Number...070310 220.03 0.00220.03

IN25144930011031 0173521XEROX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS S 12/29/23 01/18/24 06 01/18/24P 10-070311 165.27 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522320 Sheriff Copier Lease 165.2706 01/17/24

Total Check Number...070311 165.27 0.00165.27

RELOCATED 2 STORAGE BLDGS: REC0011381 0173584LUCKY PEACOCK TOWING 08/12/22 01/18/24 07 01/18/24P 10-070312 500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521200 Recreation Professional Services 500.0007 01/18/24

Total Check Number...070312 500.00 0.00500.00

123,623.84Grand Total 0.00123,623.84

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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 Field  Value Selected  Condition

1:     Check Number ALL

Select Options
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1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO
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